VIRTUAL ADVISORY CLINIC (CHEM-VAC) 

Phase : 1st March - 31 May 2021 

Description Qty Sub Total Sub Total 

Coordinator’s fee for 20 session of 

CHEMVAC session (RM600.00 X 20 

session) 

20 

12,000 

RM 12,000 

Total RM 12,000 

RINGGIT MALAYSIA : Twelve Thousand Only 

Account Details 

8600 9214 08 - CIMB Bank 

Gemba Solution Enterprise 

Sincerely yours, 

SYUKRI HADAFI HAMDAN 

(Managing Director, Gemba Solution) 

GEMBA SOLUTION - WEBINAR PROVIDER 1 

mailto:syukri@gembasolution.com.my